
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 6 MAY 2025 - 10:00    

Junior Women Solo Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Kim LABELLE

                               Chief Judge: Karen SEYMOUR

                            Chief Recorder: Ted SMITH
                            Asst. Recorder: B'ann FINLAY

       Elements                        Artistic Impression           

   J1  Louise NEWBURRY                 Kirsten BROUGH                

   J2  Karen SEYMOUR                   Joelle CARPENTIER             

   J3  Orvie DINGWALL                  Mikhail ZAITSEV               

   J4  Louise RIOUX                    Cheryl VEST                   

   J5  Natalie CYR                     Lisa BALCOMBE                 

                                    DATC: Kara HEALD                          
                                    DATC: Laura STEACY                        

                                    DATC: Anne-marie COTE                     

 

 Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (23)  MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                  DORE, Karine

                BERNIER Lily

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 21.5083       125.6167       217.3167

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.75 7.25 8.25 7.50 7.50 24.2667      
               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 19.5750      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.50 7.00 8.00 7.75 7.50 18.2000

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 22.0000

              HYBRID (0.2)           14.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 20.0667

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   28.200 28.200

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 8.25 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 32.5500        91.7000

         Performance (1.2)                 8.25 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.75 27.3000

         Transitions (1.4)                 8.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 31.8500
                          

 

     2.   (18)  MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                  DORE, Karine

                ESCOBAR Andrea

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.75 8.50 20.4750       124.7108       215.4108

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 23.7333      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.25 21.0250      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 21.7500
               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 17.6000

              HYBRID (0.2)           14.55 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 20.1275

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   28.750 28.750

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 32.2000        90.7000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 27.0000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 31.5000

                          

 
 

     3.   (19)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                TREGALE, Jen
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                RADOM Simone

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.25 20.4750       121.4083       209.0583

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.80 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.00 18.1333      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 20.7833      
               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.25 16.8000

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 21.7500

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.25 7.00 8.00 7.50 7.25 23.4667

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.000 27.000

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 30.4500        87.6500

         Performance (1.2)                 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 26.4000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 30.8000

                          
 

     4.   (17)  QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                         MORNEAU, Mar

                BERGERON Catherine

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 19.3500       117.7200       203.8200

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 20.3000      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 17.8000      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 21.0000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 22.4000
              HYBRID (0.2)           12.05 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 16.8700

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.250 26.250

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 30.4500        86.1000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 25.2000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 30.4500

                          

 

     5.   (22)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                TREGALE, Jen
                PELOQUIN Jasmine

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 18.9000       118.3042       202.7042

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 20.5000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           13.55 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.50 19.1958      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.25 19.5750

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.25 17.2000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 22.9333

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.750 27.750
    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 29.7500        84.4000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 24.9000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 29.7500

                          

 

 

 

 
     6.   (11)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB              MCKENNY, Ali

                WARK Lilian
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                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 21.8667       115.7483       200.8483

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 19.1250      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.75 20.0000      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 6.75 8.00 7.25 6.75 16.8000
               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.50 6.75 19.5750

              HYBRID (0.2)           13.45 7.00 6.75 7.75 6.75 6.75 18.3817

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.650 27.650

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 30.4500        85.1000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 24.9000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.50 29.7500

                          

 
     7.   (13)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB              MCKENNY, Ali

                WILLIAMS Kyla

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.25 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.75 20.5000       113.6667       199.9667

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.25 18.0000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           13.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 17.7667      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.75 19.3333

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 21.8667

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 16.2000
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.200 27.200

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 30.4500        86.3000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 26.1000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 29.7500

                          

 

     8.   (14)  QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                         MORNEAU, Mar

                CYR Charlotte
               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.25 18.4500       115.8333       198.1833

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 16.4000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           13.15 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 17.5333      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 20.7500

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 22.4000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 20.3000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.350 27.350

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 28.7000        82.3500
         Performance (1.2)                 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.25 24.6000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.25 29.0500

                          

 

 

     9.   (15)  WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB            NA, Jin;HOGA

                GIGGS Eleanor

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 18.0000       113.7250       198.0750
              HYBRID (0.2)           12.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.50 17.1500      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 22.4000      
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               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 16.6000

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.00 20.0000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.25 19.5750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.450 26.450
    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 29.4000        84.3500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 25.2000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 29.7500

                          

 

     10.  (16)  QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                         MORNEAU, Mar

                MICHAUD Elie

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.25 7.25 18.4500       114.6617       198.0617
               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 6.75 8.00 7.00 7.25 17.0000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           13.05 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 18.2700      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 20.2500

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 21.6000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 19.0917

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.250 27.250

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 29.7500        83.4000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.50 24.6000
         Transitions (1.4)                 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.50 6.75 29.0500

                          

 

     11.  (20)  GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                 BEAUREGARD-R

                MURPHY Madison

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 18.4500       110.0392       197.6392

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 19.7500      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 22.1333      
              HYBRID (0.2)           10.35 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 13.9725

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 16.4000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 19.3333

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.550 24.550

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.75 30.4500        87.6000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 26.7000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 30.4500

                          
 

 

 

     12.  (5)   GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                         MACLEAN, Jul

                FLOOD Claudia

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.00 16.8000       112.5433       194.9933

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 18.0000      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 20.7500      
                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.75 22.1333

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 20.0583
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              HYBRID (0.2)           10.70 7.25 6.75 7.50 6.50 6.75 14.8017

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.900 24.900

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.75 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 29.0500        82.4500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 7.50 6.75 5.75 6.75 24.0000
         Transitions (1.4)                 6.75 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 29.4000

                          

 

     13.  (10)  REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                      WU, Manny;KO

                WANG Abby

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.75 17.5500       111.9167       194.3167

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 17.1500      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 16.0000      
               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 20.5000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.25 18.8500

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.00 6.25 21.8667

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.450 26.450

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 29.0500        82.4000

         Performance (1.2)                 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 24.3000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 29.0500

                          
 

     14.  (12)  MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                  ELBABA, Salm

                LEFEBVRE Cassandra

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.50 6.75 7.50 6.50 7.00 18.2250       111.6717       193.4717

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 16.6000      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 21.6000      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 20.0000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 19.3333
              HYBRID (0.2)           12.40 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 15.9133

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.600 26.600

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.00 7.50 7.50 6.25 6.50 29.4000        81.8000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.25 23.7000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.75 7.50 7.25 6.50 6.50 28.7000

                          

 

 
 

     15.  (9)   PACIFIC WAVE ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB                   AREF'YEVA, A

                ZHOU Lucy

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 16.4000       107.3542       191.8542

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.00 18.0000      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.75 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.50 18.2500      

               TRE4a (1.0)           3.000 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 20.0000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.75 21.8667
              HYBRID (0.2)           9.750 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 12.8375

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.050 24.050
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    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 30.1000        84.5000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 24.3000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 30.1000

                          
 

     16.  (8)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                WHITNEY, Bro

                LOWDON Makayla

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 17.5500       104.4583       188.2583

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.75 7.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 19.0000      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 19.5750      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 15.4000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 21.3333
              HYBRID (0.2)           8.700 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 11.6000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.900 22.900

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 30.1000        83.8000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.25 24.3000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 29.4000

                          

 

     17.  (2)   PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO                               LAGRANGE, Na
                GRENIER Marie-maxim

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.75 18.4500       104.9233       181.5733

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.50 19.0000      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 21.3333      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.75 7.50 6.25 6.75 19.3333

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 15.0000

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.200 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 11.8067

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.400 23.400
    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.25 6.25 27.3000        76.6500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.25 23.1000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.25 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.00 26.2500

                          

 

 

     18.  (21)  MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                  ELBABA, Salm

                QUEENTON Jessiane
               TRE1a (1.0)    2.700  0.000 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25  0.0000        95.9583       179.3583

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 6.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 20.7500      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 17.2000      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.00 19.0917

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 22.1333

              HYBRID (0.2)           13.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 16.7833

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.750 27.450

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 29.7500        83.4000
         Performance (1.2)                 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 24.6000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 29.0500
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     19.  (1)   EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                      ALENTEJANO, 

                BOLDT STEEN Mika
              HYBRID (0.2)           10.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 14.1542        98.9542       176.9042

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.25 6.00 14.4000      

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 19.7333      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 17.5000

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 18.3667

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 14.8000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.950 24.950

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.25 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.25 27.3000        77.9500
         Performance (1.2)                 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 23.7000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 26.9500

                          

 

     20.  (4)   SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING                       CUTLER, Ashl

                D'ARCY Cameron

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 15.8000       101.1267       176.4267

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 17.5500      
                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 20.2667      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 17.7500

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.30 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 12.3600

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 17.4000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.500 24.500

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 26.6000        75.3000

         Performance (1.2)                 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 22.8000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 25.9000
                          

 

 

 

 

 

     21.  (3)   AQUATICA SYNCHRO                                  PETRENKO, An

                GOSSELIN Chloe
               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 16.2000        96.4375       172.0375

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.150 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25  8.9375      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 18.3667      

               TRE2a (1.0)           3.000 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 17.0000

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 15.4000

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.25 5.75 20.5333

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   21.350 21.350

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 26.6000        75.6000
         Performance (1.2)                 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 23.1000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 25.9000
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     22.  (7)   SASKATOON AQUALENES                               LEAPER, Brit

                HADLAND Natalia
               TRE2a (1.0)    3.000  0.000 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75  0.0000        86.0933       167.3433

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 18.2250      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.80 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 13.8600      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 18.6083

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 20.0000

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 15.4000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.000 25.000

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.25 6.50 28.3500        81.2500
         Performance (1.2)                 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 24.9000

         Transitions (1.4)                 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.50 28.0000

                          

 

     23.  (6)   ATLANTIS ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                   MERRILL, All

                MACDONALD Alice

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.700 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.50 16.6500        77.4600       152.5100

               TRE2a (1.0)    3.000  0.000 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.00  0.0000      
               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 14.2000      

               TRE4a (1.0)           2.900 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 17.8833

                TRE3 (1.0)           3.200 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 19.7333

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.100 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.25  8.9933

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   18.300 21.300

    Choreo and Music (1.4)                 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 26.6000        75.0500

         Performance (1.2)                 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 22.2000

         Transitions (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 26.2500
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